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LONGUEUR HOMMES

1 520 MORGAN Nathan 1978 Grande-Bretagne8m00 +0.1
2 381 EBNER Wolfgang 1976 LC Zurich 7m62 +1.4
3 590 KAMANDA  Jean 1980 7m25
4 541 REBETEZ Hervé 1976 SFG Bassecourt7m11 +0.1
5 372 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 6m87

399 FIVAZ Julien 1979 SEP Ol. Chaux-de-Fonds 0

HAUTEUR HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL
1 587 CATON Jeff 1975 Canada 2m15
2 468 LABDIEDO Fatah 1986 Stade Genève 2m00
3 583 ZORC Leo 1986 1m95

MARTEAU 7,26KGS HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL
1 472 LINGUA Marco 1978 76m07
2 565 SUTER Patric 1977 Suisse 75m11
3 485 MELICH Lukas 1980 74m00
4 469 LAMBERCIER Florian 1984 52m60
5 537 PRATO Elven 1976 Celle Ligure 46m80
6 418 GLAUSER Daniel 1969 44m51

800 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 1
1 457 ISENRING Julien 1985 Lausanne-Sports 1'54"32
2 343 BREITENBERGERSimon 1986 1'56"27
3 412 GEISSBÜHLERMichael 1987 1'56"38
4 547 ROCH Alexandre 19886 Stade Genève 1'56"42
5 337 BOHLER Michael 1984 Stade Genève 1'56"93
6 379 DUTOIT Thierry 1978 Stade Lausanne 1'57"26
7 475 MAC LAREN Alain 1985 Stade Genève 1'59"96
8 449 HUSSER 1984 Stade Genève 2'02"00

800 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 2
1 538 RAO Riccardo 1986 1'59"96
2 543 REVUELTA Eric 1986 Stade Genève 2'01"38
3 566 SZCZEPANSKI 1988 Stade Genève 2'03"06
4 371 DEMLEK 1973 Stade Genève 2'03"68
5 417 GIOTTI Federico 1980 Celle Ligure 2'05"01
6 410 GARIN Maxence 1988 Stade Genève 2'05"22

4X100 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1
1 France 40"27

MASSANI 1985
MIBARKE 1983
REYNAERT 1985
WALLARD

 
2 562 SUISSE juniors I 40"82

DUNKE Philipp 1986
NJOUONGE Rolf 1987
GALLAY David 1986
SCHENKEL 1988

 
3 326 BELGIQUE 41"55 

SCHIPPERS Tom
SCHOEPS Mathieu 1984
BROOTHEARSDamien 1983
BEYENS Kristof

Aspit Lyon nul

nul

STV Küssnacht

Fiamme Gialle/Italie

République Tchèque
CEP Cortaillod

TV Länggasse Bern

LV Langenthal
LV Langenthal

Joris

CA Broyard

Pawel
Demlek

Reto
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4 563 SUISSE juniors II 42"59
 MANCINI Pascal 1989

DE L'EGLISE Raphael 1986
ADRIAN Amman 1986
MULLER Erwin 1987

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 1
1 363 DE VILLIERS Ter 1982 49"87
2 477 MAILLARD Sébastien 1981 France 50"54
3 424 GROSSENBACHERChristian 1980 LV Winterthur 50"82
4 313 BARKA Samy 1978 51"49
5 561 STEWART Nick 1979 Grande-Bretagne 51"63
6 471 LEISER Martin 1978 BTV Aarau 51"75
7 365 DEACON Jared 1975 Grande-Bretagne 51"86
8 459 JEAN-THEODOREOlivier 1974 France 51"95

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 2
1 577 WILLIAMS Rhys Grande-Bretagne 50"30
2 592 KECHI 1981 ASV Brun 51"67
3 414 GERTSCH Sylvain 1981 Lausanne-Sports 51"95
4 564 SUMNER Benjamin 1983 Grande-Bretagne 51"98
5 342 BORLOZ Stéphane 1981 Lausanne-Sports 52"07
6 350 CHEVROL Benjamin Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon52"88

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 3
1 429 GUEX Kenny 1984 Lausanne-Sports 53"46
2 486 METTLER Samuel 1979 LC Zürich 53"85
3 404 FLEURY Laurent 1984 54"31
4 398 FEUGAS Damien Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon54"41
5 415 GHOZALI Tahar Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon55"42

400 METRES HAIES HOMMES - SERIE 4
1 310 AVRON Alexandre 1985 EABM 52"85
2 535 PFANNER Michael 1987 LV Thun 54"25
3 518 MIEGEBELLE Stéphane Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon54"30
4 550 SANTINI Fausto 1987 LC Zürich 54"38
5 360 DÄTWYLER Andy 1986 55"92

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1
1 569 TOBIN Robert 1983 Grande-Bretagne 45"01
2 357 DALY Robert 1978 46"07
3 470 LAVANCHY Pierre 1982 Lausanne-Sports 46"23
4 306 AUGUSTIN Fernando 1980 Madagascar/CA Fribourg 46"50
5 346 CAINES Daniel 1979 Grande-Bretagne 46"58
6 482 MAUNIER Richard 1977 France 46"84
7 575 WALLARD Rémi 1984 47"00
8 480 MATTHEY David 1983 49"70

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2
1 444 HEDMAN Graham 1979 Grande-Bretagne 46"61
2 558 STEELE Andrew 1984 Grande-Bretagne 46"79
3 430 GURTNER Tobias 1980 GG Bern 47"20
4 461 KENNEDY Gordon 1981 47"29
5 409 GALY Olivier 1976 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon47"52
6 425 GROSSO Damien 1978 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon47"85
7 534 PANEL Brice 1983 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon48"06
8 370 DELMUE Ivan 1983 GA Bellinzona 49"22

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3
1 473 LUMEN Christophe 1978 SMAC Namur/Belgique 48"22
2 580 YATES Ricardo 1986 Grande Bretagne 48"36

Afrique du Sud

US Tourcoing/France

Heni

SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fds

SATUS Gränichen

Irlande

US Liévin
CEP Cortaillod

Irlande
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3 581 YAYA Isaac 1979 Nice CAA 48"40
4 323 BEARDSELL Rick 1979 Grande-Bretagne 48"62
5 442 HÄNGGI Michael 1980 49"28
6 517 MICHEL Laurent 1985 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon49"53
7 478 MAIRE Laurent 1975 Ent. ASPTT - ASUB Lyon49"57
8 301 AKAKPO 1985 Stade Genève 50"15

400 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4
1 307 AUVIST 1985 50"06
2 391 FAVRE Fabien 1985 Lausanne-Sports 51"11
3 334 BIEMBE Henry 1981 51"62
4 369 DELFOSSE Julien 1985 SATUS Genève 53"61
5 559 STEIMES Hervé 1973 Stade Genève 53"65
6 526 NIEMETZ Jérôme 1984 Stade Genève 54"41

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : +0.3
1 483 M'BARKE 1983 France 21"12
2 554 SCHNEEBERGERMarc 1981 21"23
3 574 WALLARD Guillaume 1984 21"32
4 549 RYAN Gary 1972 21"38
5 406 GALLAY David 1986 CA Fribourg 21"41
6 482 MAUNIER Richard 1977 France 22"01
7 525 NIEDERHAÜSERMarc 1979 GG Bern 25"09

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : NUL
1 395 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 21"02
2 356 CRIBARI Marco 1985 LC Zürich 21"69
3 305 AUDEL Cédric 1983 Nice CAA 21"92
4 312 AYUB Singapour 21"93
5 344 BROOTHEARTSDamien 1983 Belgique 22"01
6 582 ZAUGG Thomas 1983 Stade Genève 22"35

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : NUL
1 368 DELEGLISE Raphaël 1986 Stade Genève 21"91
2 310 AVRON Alexandre 1985 EABN 21"98
3 531 ONGENA Pieter 1983 Belgique 22"18
4 302 AMMANN Adrian 1986 22"56
5 330 BESOMBES Jérôme 1980 CA Ambilly 22"83

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : NUL
1 522 MUBIAYI 1987 22"51
2 387 ELHAITI 1979 22"59
3 323 BEARDSELL Rick 1979 Grande Bretagne 23"04
4 589 MEHDAMI Mehdi 1979 ASV Brun 23"34
5 354 COMBE Olivier 1982 Stade Genève 23"54
6 591 PIERSON Guillaume 1981 EABN 23"72
7 530 OMER 1978 SATUS Genève 23"76

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0.5
1 528 N'SENGA Jonathan 1973 Belgique 13"65
2 335 BITZI Ivan 1975 13"80
3 586 DARIEN Garfield 1987 13"81
4 573 WALLACE USA 13"90
5 479 MANAKOV Sergey 1972 Russie 14"09
6 467 KUNDERT Andreas 1984 14"11
7 344 BROOTHAERTSDamien 1983 Belgique 14"16

1 366 DEGHELT Adrien 1985 Belgique 14"36
2 447 HUMBEY Arno 1975 14"77

SATUS Zollikofen

Wely

Juien Doubs Athlé Sud

Doubs Athlé Sud

Ydrissa
TV Länggasse Bern
US Liévin
Irlande

Shameer

LV Langenthal

Philémon Doubs Athlé Sud
Nordine Doubs Athlé Sud

Harun

LV Horw
Coquelicot 42 

Dawane

LC Brühl St-Gall

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : nul

Stade Sottevillais 76



Feuille1

Page 4

3 545 REZGUI 1978 14"96
4 434 HAKEEM Abdul Singapour 15"22
5 307 AUVISTE Julien 1985 15"34
6 583 ZORC Leo 1986 15"38
7 372 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 15"40
8 521 M'ROUMANA 1986 15"45

1 519 MOORE Anwar 1979 USA 13"56
2 573 WALLACE 1976 USA 13"68
3 528 N'SENGA Jonathan 1973 Belgique 13"75
4 335 BITZI Ivan 1975 13"81
5 586 DARIEN Garfield 1987 13"85
6 344 BROOTHAERTSDamien 1983 Belgique 14"17
7 479 MANAKOV Sergey 1972 Russie 14"22

1 366 DEGHELT Adrien 1985 Belgique 14"41
2 447 HUMBEY Arno 1975 14"67
3 545 REZGUI 1978 14"75
4 434 HAKEEM Abdul 1987 Singapour 15"01
5 521 M'ROUMANA 1986 15"37
6 344 ZORK Leo 1986 15"42

100 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 1 - VENT :+1
1 395 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 10"43
2 474 LUTHI Markus 1980 10"43
3 466 KRANTZ Frédéric 1978 France 10"48
4 332 BEYENS Kristof 1970 Belgique 10"52
5 319 BAUMANN Andreas 1979 LC Zürich 10"53
6 338 BONGELO Nathan 1973 Belgique 10"55
7 582 ZAUGG Thomas 1983 Stade Genève 10"80

100 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : -0.3
1 552 SCHENKEL 1988 STV Alpnach 10"84
2 553 SCHIPPERS Tom 1985 Belgique 10"91
3 527 NJOUONGUE Rolf 1987 LC Zürich 10"93
4 522 MUBIAYI 1987 11"07
5 374 DÜNKI Philipp 1986 LC Luzern 11"10
6 387 ELHAITI 1979 11"14

1 531 ONGENA Pieter 1983 Belgique 10"97
2 367 DEGRANGE Mathieu 1978 Lausanne-Sports 11"21
3 524 MÜLLER Erwin 1987 LC Zürich 11"28
4 302 AMMANN Adrian 1986 11"30
5 372 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 11"48
6 349 CEPPI Marco 1987 11"51
7 354 COMBE Olivier 1982 Stade Genève 11"55

100 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 4 - VENT : +0.4
1 548 ROSSI Andrea 1980 Celle Ligure 11"41
2 468 LABDIEDO Fatah 1986 Stade Genève 11"89
3 546 RISER 1988 CA Genève 12"00
4 560 STEVAN Sébastien 1985 CA Genève 12"10
5 585 UGONINO Patrick 1988 12"23
6 556 SERVALLI Andrea 1989 13"10

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : +0.8
1 519 MOORE Anwar 1979 USA 10"42
2 395 FERRO Anthony 1980 Belgique 10"44
3 557 SMITH Nick Grande-Bretagne 10"47

Djamel Doubs Sud Athlé

Doubs Athlé Club
STV Küssnacht

Kassim Doubs Sud Athlé

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : nul

Dawane

LV Horw
Coquelicot 42 

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : nul

Stade Sottevillais 76
Djamel Doubs Sud Athlé

Kassim Doubs Sud Athlé
STV Küssnacht

TV Wohlen

Reto

Philémon Doubs Athlé Sud

Nordine Doubs Athlé Sud

100 METRES HOMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : nul

LV Langenthal

SFG Chiasso

Jérémy

Atl: Monte Rosa
Atl. Pont-Donnas
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4 474 LÜTHI Markus 1980 10"51
5 319 BAUMANN Andreas 1979 LC Zürich 10"54
6 332 BEYENS Kristof 1983 Belgique 10"55
7 338 BONGELO Nathan 1973 Belgique 10"61
8 549 RYAN Gary 1972 10"74

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : +0.2
1 544 REYNAERT Manuel 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains 10"58
2 312 AYUB Singapour 10"66
3 525 NIEDERHAÜSERMarc 1979 GG Bern 10"75
4 466 KRANTZ Frédéric 1978 France 10"79
5 582 ZAUGG Thomas 1983 Stade Genève 10"82
6 356 CRIBARI Marco 1985 LC Zürich 10"85
7 305 AUDEL  Cedric 1983 Nice CAA 10"98
8 573 WALLACE 1976 USA 11"06

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : +0.8
1 555 SCHOEPS Mathieu 1984 Belgique 10"81
2 588 HASSANI Said 1987 ASU Brun 10"82
3 552 SCHENKEL 1988 STV Alpnach 10"85
4  NJOUONGUE 1986 LC Zurich 10"90
5 387 EL HAITI 1979 DSA 10"97
6 552 NUBRAYI Philemon 1987 11"00

LISTE DE RESULTATS FEMMES 
PERCHE FEMMES

1 172 ROHR Nadine 1977 ST Bern 4m05
2 189 ZHIDKOVA Anna 1985 Russie 3m85
3 165 PECHSTEIN Petra 1971 LC Basel 3m85
4 58 BÜCHLER Nicole 1983 ST Bern 3m65
4 181 TORRES GUZMANCarolina 1979 GG Bern 3m65
6 40 BOTTER Jessica 1988 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds3m65
7 178 STEVENIN 1984 3m05

LONGUEUR FEMMES
1 122 IMBERTI Laura 1980 5m79 + 0,3
2 184 VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds5m64
3 5 AFFENTRANGER 1987 5m61 + 0,1

161 OBERER Simone 1980 LC Zürich 0m0

HAUTEUR FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL
1 141 MATTHEWS Kristen 1982 Canada 1m80
2 80 DANIEL Rosemary 1982 1m75
3 191 PLASSE Marie-Christine 1981 1m65

MARTEAU 4GKS FEMMES SWISS FESTIVAL
1 167 CARTER Liz 1977 Grande-Bretagne 57m03
2 156 NEUENSCHWANDERCéline 1980 Suisse 54m40
3 105 FROMENTIN Mélanie 1981 54m11
4 113 GROUBEL 1980 Stade Genève 40m03
5 166 PFISTER Aurore 1986 37m23
6 170 RATTO Cristina 1969 31m39

800 METRES FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 1
1 123 JAMAL Maryam Yusuf Isa 1984 1'59"69
2 116 HAREWOOD Karen 1975 Grande-Bretagne 2'02"68
3 103 FALHUN Carine 1984 France 2'06"29
4 139 MARGUET Linda 1983 2'08"79
5 111 GRANGE Cristina 1980 2'11"49
6 133 LEHMANN Valérie 1980 TV Bösingen 2'11"62

TV Wohlen

Irlande

Shameer

Dawane

Reto
Rolp
Nordine

Doubs Atl Sud

Dalila Atl. Pont Donnas

SFG Chiasso
nul

Marlen STV Willisau

Irlande
Coquelicot  42 

UA Maurienne
Prisca

CEP Cortaillod
Atl. Pont Donnas

Bahreïn

Doubs Athlé Sud
Atl. Pont Donnas
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7 68 COLOMBINI Karin 1976 GA Bellinzona 2'14"46

176 SONDEREGGERRegina 1976 ST Bern abandon

800 METRES FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 2
1 108 GLANZMANN Karin 1989 2'13"07
2 143 MICHEL Marjorie 1982 2'18"57
3 92 DIBI Sandra 1984 2'19"21
4 137 MAFFONGELLIManuela 1984 2'19"47
5 142 MATTHEY 1985 2'21"82
6 110 GRAFF Valérie 1987 SATUS Genève 2'25"42

180 SZALAI Evelyne 1982 Stade Genève abandon

4X100 METRES FEMMES
1 179 SUISSE 45"33

WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985

HESS 1984

KOLLER Nicole 1983

CUENI Michelle 1983

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1
1 185 WALL Kim 1983 Grande-Bretagne 52"20
2 19 ARUHN Lena 1970 Suède 52"86
3 151 MURPHY Catherine 1975 Grande-Bretagne 53"31
4 126 KARAGOUNIS Helen 1981 Grande-Bretagne 53"86
5 84 DE ANGELI Virna 1976 Italie 53"92

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2
1 187 WHIGHAM Lisa 1980 Grande-Bretagne 54"14
2 150 MURER Simone 1982 55"57
3 129 KOHLER 1981 55"69
4 162 O'FRIEL Fiona 1982 55"73
5 149 MÜLLER Sarah 1988 59"73
6 26 BARMETTLER Franziska 1982 60"32

400 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 3
1 159 NOËL Stéphanie 1979 SMAC Namur/Belgique 57"91
2 10 ANTONINI Gaëlle 1983 Stade Genève 58"16
3 183 UGONINO Monica 1986 58"53
4 144 MICHELET Coralie 1984 CABV Martigny 58"67
5 171 REYMOND Mélanie 1986 CHP Genève 59"56
6 114 GUILLAIN Marine 1990 Stade Genève 63"67

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 1
1 61 CAREY Michelle 1981 Grande-Bretagne 57"37
2 124 JONES Katie 1977 Grande-Bretagne 58"49
3 153 NAEF Martina 1980 58"74
4 190 ZUMBRUNN Olivia 1981 GG Bern 60"56
5 176 SONDEREGGERRegina 1976 ST Bern 62"49
6 125 JOST Anja 1981 ST Bern abandon

400 METRES HAIES FEMMES - SERIE 2
1 8 AGOSTINUCCIAlexandra 1986 France 61"80
2 175 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 62"76

STV Willisau
Doubs Athlé Sud
Doubs Athlé Sud
VIGOR Ligornetto

Crystel CEP Cortaillod

Miryam

STV Willisau
Renate TSTV Willisau

Irlande
UA Châtel
STV Willisau

Atl. Pont Donnas

LC Optikon
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3 168 PUTHOD 1984 Lausanne-Sports 64"88
4 164 PACCOLAT Florence 1987 CABV Martigny 66"20

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,2
1 138 MAHER Emily 1981 23"88
2 119 HESS Mirjam 1984 ST Bern 24"05
3 87 DEACON Susan 1980 Grande-Bretagne 24"08
4 174 SABINE 1982 Nice CAA/France 24"57
5 78 CUENI Michelle 1983 TV Bösingen 24"81
6 97 DUFOUR Sandra 1981 Ent. ASPTT-ASUD Lyon 25"01

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,4
1 140 MARIE JOSEPHVéronique 1983 Ent. ASPTT-ASUD Lyon 25"14
2 102 DUPASQUIER Christelle 1985 Lausanne-Sports 25"18
3 109 GOLAY Joëlle 1987 Lausanne-Sports 25"36
4 118 HERBET Michelle 1983 25"64
5 127 KELANI Sandrine 1981 Ent. ASPTT-ASUD Lyon 25"98
6 40 BOTTER Jessica 1988 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds26"24

200 METRES FEMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0,5
1 188 ZANG MILANAAndy 1987 Ent. ASPTT-ASUD Lyon 24"82
2 152 MUSITELLI Gaëlle 1987 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds25"60
3 115 HADORN Jacqueline 1981 ST Bern 26"12
4 147 MUAMBA Grace 1991 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds26"30
5 134 LEU Christina 1988 GG Bern 28"10
6 57 BOYLE Karla 1990 Stade Genève 28"15

100 METRES FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 0,3
1 27 BOLIKOVA Maria 1977 Russie 11"44
2 104 FEUSI Martina 1974 LC Zürich 11"92
3 186 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 11"95
4 106 GIRARD Patricia 1968 France 12"08
5 59 CANDIANI 1987 12"30

100 METRES FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,8
1 122 IMBERTI Laura 1980 12"24
2 11 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 12"47
3 132 LAVAGNOLO Debora 1984 LC Zürich 12"49
4 118 HERBET Michelle 1983 12"58
5 147 MUAMBA Grace 1991 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds12"73
6 160 NOGARA Elena 1983 12"96

100 METRES FEMMES - SWISS FESTIVAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : - 2,2
1 152 MUSITELLI Gaëlle 1987 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds12"55
2 25 BARDET Sophie 1982 Stade Genève 13"10
3 57 BOYLE Karla 1990 Stade Genève 13"56
4 134 LEU Christina 1988 GG Bern 13"83
5 154 NAVILLOD Nicole 1988 14"16

100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 0,6
1 27 BOLIKOVA Maria 1977 Russie 11"50
2 104 FEUSI Martina 1977 LC Zürich 11"85
3 138 MAHER Emily 1981 11"87
4 186 WEYERMANN Fabienne 1985 11"94
5 87 DEACON Susan 1980 Grande-Bretagne 11"95
6 19 ARUHN Lena 1970 Suède 12"01
7 130 KOLLER Nicole 1983 12"18
8 97 DUFOUR Sandra 1981 Ent. ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 12"44

Emmeline

Irlande

Cléophé

Atl. Pont Donnas

LV Langenthal

Giorgia SFG Chiasso

SFG Chiasso
CEP Cortaillod

Atl. Pont Donnas

Atl. Pont Donnas

Atl. Pont Donnas

Irlande
LV Langenthal

LC Brühl St-Gall
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100 METRES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 1,0
1 188 ZANG MILAMARudy 1987 Ent. ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 11"82
2 81 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 11"92
3 78 CUENI Michelle 1983 TV Bösingen 11"95
4 59 CANDIANI 1987 12"00
5 174 SABINE 1982 Nice CAA/France 12"12
6 132 LAVAGNOLO Debora 1984 LC Zürich 12"44

1 163 OKORI Reina-Flor 1980 France 12"84
2 169 RAMALALANIRINANicole 1972 France 13"28
3 81 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 13"49
4 63 CATTANEO 1982 Italie 13"57
5 155 NAZON 1982 France 13"80
6 69 CONJUNGO Maria 1975 14"26

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 : VENT : + 0,5
1 115 HADORN Jacqueline 1981 ST Bern 13"87
2 175 SCHERLER Nicole 1982 Lausanne-Sports 13"92
3 173 RUEFLIN Claude 1980 14"42
4 20 BALTHAZART Audrey 1983 Namur/Belgique 14"87
5 148 MUDRY Laura 1977 GA Bellinzona 15"54
 107 GIRSBERGER Saskia 1983 LC Zürich abandon

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 3 : VENT : + 1,4
1 130 KOLLER Nicole 1983 14"30
2 25 BARDET Sophie 1982 Stade Genève 14"89
3 11 ARRIETA Valentine 1990 14"92
4 184 VAUCHER Stéphanie 1985 SEP Ol. La Chaux-de-Fonds15"43
5 112 GROSPERRIN Céline 1981 16"01

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 1,1
1 163 OKORI Reina-Flor 1980 France 13"10
2 63 CATTANEO 1982 Italie 13"36
3 169 RAMALALANIRINANicole 1972 France 13"40
4 81 DAVIN Elisabeth 1981 Belgique 13"52
5 161 OBERER Simone 1980 LC Zürich 13"75
6 155 NAZON 1982 France 13"90
7 69 CONJUNGO Maria 1975 France 14"21

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - INTERNATIONAL  - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 0,7
1 115 HADORN Jacqueline 1981 ST Bern 13"97
2 140 MARIE JOSEPHVéronique 1983 Ent.ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 14"15
3 173 RUEFLIN Claude 1980 14"39
4 127 KELANI Sandrine 1981 Ent.ASPTT-ASUB Lyon 14"54
5 148 MUDRY Laura 1977 GA Bellinzona 14"79
6 20 BALTHAZART Audrey 1983 Namur/Belgique 14"90

Giorgia SFG Chiasso
Cléophé

100 METRES HAIES FEMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 : VENT : nul

Micol
Charlène

Rép.Centrafricaine

Doubs Athlé Sud

LC Brühl St-Gall

CEP Cortaillod

Doubs Sud Athlé

Micol

Charlène

Doubs Athlé Sud
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